
3340 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name 
Lock Shelf No. 16 Company Limited 
Logging Enterprises Limited 
Coaxal Management Services (4) Limited 
Flookies Fashions Limited 
Koru Hotels (No 1) Limited 
Styled Systems Limited 
Astradyne Services Limited 
Mainzeal Financial Investments Limited 
Par-Con Corporation Limited 
Strauss Holdings (No 55) Limited 
Shelf Life of Number Seven Limited 
Constructa Corporate Six Limited 
Shareglow Investments Limited 
W.T. & Y.L. Hutchinson Limited 
Walsall Holdings Limited 
Matthew C. Patterson and Associates Limited 
Advanced Business Publishers Limited 
Quarto Book Distributors Limited 
New Zealand Small Business Development 

Institute Limited 
Chartex Resources Limited 
Maurice Kain Holdings Limited 
K. May Limited 
Dyoll Furniture Limited 
Shelfcraft Products Limited 
Seroka Investments Limited 
Ferndale Road Limited 
Preform Company 380 Limited 
Lyndock Number Twenty Four Company 

Limited 
Zefferellis Design Limited 
Lincoln Shelf Company Number 10 Limited 
Koctoe Securities Limited 
Cotton City Limited 
Speedi Form No. 23 Limited 
S.J. Mabbett Construction Limited 
Castle Products Limited 
Lynea! Lines Corporation Limited 
Illustra Holdings No. 2 Limited 
Taygor Young Services No.4 Limited 
Proshelf Trading No 124 Limited 
Wondervol Investments No. 50 Limited 

New Name 
Luga Investments Limited 
B & W Sunnex Limited 
Herion Software Solutions Limited 
Shibuya Wines Limited 
Koru (Riverside) Limited 
Rainbow Pure Water Systems Limited 
M K Group Services Limited 
Midbea Enterprises Limited 
Family Connection Enterprises Limited 
Bream Bay Farms Limited 
Protein Network Limited 
The Machining Centre Limited 
Alliance Pacific Limited 
Etcetera Fashions Limited 
Wheat & Rye Limited 
The Original Hugger Gear Company Limited 
Industrial Press Limited 
Meridian Books Limited 
New Zealand Business Institute Limited 

Maurice Kain Holdings Limited 
Maurice Kain Investments Limited 
Specialized Cement Products Limited 
Ambassador Investments Limited 
Just Sox New Zealand Limited 
Pace Property Projects Limited 
Aachen Electrical Limited 
Apic Investments Limited 
Doemac (No. 3) Limited 

Dye Engineering Limited 
Western Welding Services Limited 
AFS New Zealand Limited 
International Knitaholics Limited 
Crossan Holdings Limited 
Comroy Holdings Limited 
Jackvan Limited 
Lynea! Linens Limited 
Lindale Financial Services Limited 
O'Donnell Realty Limited 
Denton Homes Limited 
Kiwi Steel NZ Limited 

K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

AK. 468491 
AK. 106638 
AK. 372769 
AK. 087069 
AK. 397989 
AK. 480036 
AK. 471452 
AK. 337854 
AK. 093754 
AK. 461617 
AK. 452303 
AK. 471614 
AK. 386021 
AK. 115815 
AK. 383950 
AK. 249700 
AK. 374272 
AK. 462622 
AK. 110152 

AK. 260868 
AK. 260878 
AK. 081824 
AK. 369408 
AK. 429150 
AK. 442121 
AK. 425067 
AK. 446747 
AK. 425619 

AK. 469467 
AK. 468157 
AK. 439564 
AK. 295293 
AK. 439758 
AK. 312727 
AK. 081565 
AK. 468730 
AK. 454171 
AK. 338777 
AK. 467434 
AK. 436852 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

No. 158 

Date of 
Change 

20/8/90 
30/7/90 

9/8/90 
10/8/90 
8/8/90 

15/8/90 
8/8/90 

13/8/90 
8/8/90 

18/7 /90 
2717190 
31/7/90 
24/7/90 
2617190 

7/8/90 
8/8/90 

10/8/90 
9/8/90 

13/8/90 

10/8/90 
10/8/90 
15/8/90 
14/8/90 
30/7/90 
31/7 /90 
30/7/90 

7/8/90 
17/7/90 

9/8/90 
2/8/90 
8/8/90 

14/8/90 
6/8/90 

13/8/90 
13/8/90 

1/8/90 
1/8/90 
3/8/90 

10/8/90 
22/5/90 

cc9868 

Company Date of 
Former Name New Name No. Change 

Actaeon Holdings Limited Truck Leasing Limited WN. 462461 

J. T. M. KING!, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

Elder Liddell Financial Design Limited 

P. R. LOMAS, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Live Line Video Promotions Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 389923 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson: 

Company 
Former Name New Name No. 

Lanfar Holdings Limited 
Steppin' Out Limited 

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Valiant Containers Limited 
Rothach Holdings Limited 

NL. 471721 
NL. 168531 

5/9/90 

cc10060 

Date of 
Change 

1/6/90 

cc10063 

Date of 
Change 

27/8/90 
3/9/90 

ccl0061 


