$A.\ BELL,\ Assistant\ Registrar\ of\ Companies.$

cc10061

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Lock Shelf No. 16 Company Limited	Luga Investments Limited	AK. 468491	20/8/90
Logging Enterprises Limited Coaxal Management Services (4) Limited	B & W Sunnex Limited Herion Software Solutions Limited	AK. 106638 AK. 372769	30/7/90 9/8/90
Flookies Fashions Limited	Shibuya Wines Limited	AK. 087069	10/8/90
Koru Hotels (No 1) Limited	Koru (Riverside) Limited	AK. 397989	8/8/90
Styled Systems Limited	Rainbow Pure Water Systems Limited	AK. 480036	15/8/90
Astradyne Services Limited	M K Group Services Limited	AK. 471452	8/8/90
Mainzeal Financial Investments Limited	Midbea Enterprises Limited	AK. 337854	13/8/90
Par-Con Corporation Limited Strauss Holdings (No 55) Limited	Family Connection Enterprises Limited Bream Bay Farms Limited	AK. 093754 AK. 461617	8/8/90 18/7/90
Shelf Life of Number Seven Limited	Protein Network Limited	AK. 452303	27/7/90
Constructa Corporate Six Limited	The Machining Centre Limited	AK. 471614	31/7/90
Shareglow Investments Limited	Alliance Pacific Limited	AK. 386021	24/7/90
W.T. & Y.L. Hutchinson Limited	Etcetera Fashions Limited	AK. 115815	26/7/90
Walsall Holdings Limited Matthew C. Patterson and Associates Limited	Wheat & Rye Limited	AK. 383950 AK. 249700	7/8/90 8/8/90
Advanced Business Publishers Limited	The Original Rugger Gear Company Limited Industrial Press Limited	AK. 374272	10/8/90
Ouarto Book Distributors Limited	Meridian Books Limited	AK. 462622	9/8/90
New Zealand Small Business Development	New Zealand Business Institute Limited	AK. 110152	13/8/90
Institute Limited			
Chartex Resources Limited	Maurice Kain Holdings Limited	AK. 260868	10/8/90
Maurice Kain Holdings Limited	Maurice Kain Investments Limited	AK. 260878 AK. 081824	10/8/90 15/8/90
K. May Limited Dyoll Furniture Limited	Specialized Cement Products Limited Ambassador Investments Limited	AK. 369408	14/8/90
Shelfcraft Products Limited	Just Sox New Zealand Limited	AK. 429150	30/7/90
Seroka Investments Limited	Pace Property Projects Limited	AK. 442121	31/7/90
Ferndale Road Limited	Aachen Electrical Limited	AK. 425067	30/7/90
Preform Company 380 Limited	Apic Investments Limited	AK. 446747	7/8/90
Lyndock Number Twenty Four Company Limited	Doemac (No. 3) Limited	AK. 425619	17/7/90
Zefferellis Design Limited Lincoln Shelf Company Number 10 Limited	Dye Engineering Limited Western Welding Services Limited	AK. 469467 AK. 468157	9/8/90 2/8/90
Koctoe Securities Limited	AFS New Zealand Limited	AK. 439564	8/8/90
Cotton City Limited	International Knitaholics Limited	AK. 295293	14/8/90
Speedi Form No. 23 Limited	Crossan Holdings Limited	AK. 439758	6/8/90
S.J. Mabbett Construction Limited	Comroy Holdings Limited	AK. 312727	13/8/90
Castle Products Limited Lyncal Lines Corporation Limited	Jackvan Limited Luncal Linens Limited	AK. 081565 AK. 468730	13/8/90 1/8/90
Illustra Holdings No. 2 Limited	Lindale Financial Services Limited	AK. 454171	1/8/90
Taygor Young Services No.4 Limited	O'Donnell Realty Limited	AK. 338777	3/8/90
Proshelf Trading No 124 Limited	Denton Homes Limited	AK. 467434	10/8/90
Wondervol Investments No. 50 Limited	Kiwi Steel NZ Limited	AK. 436852	22/5/90
K. A. WILSON, Assistant Registrar of Compan	ies.		cc9868
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Cor	mpanies at Wellingt	on:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Actaeon Holdings Limited	Truck Leasing Limited	WN. 462461	5/9/90
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Compan		VVII. 102101	0, 3, 30
			cc10060
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of Cor	mpanies at Aucklan Company	d: Date of
Former Name	New Name	Ño.	Change
Elder Liddell Financial Design Limited	Live Line Video Promotions Limited	AK. 389923	1/6/90
P. R. LOMAS, Assistant Registrar of Companie	25.		cc10063
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Nelso	n:
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Lanfar Holdings Limited	Valiant Containers Limited	NL. 471721	27/8/90
Steppin' Out Limited	Rothach Holdings Limited	NL. 168531	3/9/90